Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright ©  1996 – present Wavesplitter Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Preliminary and Proprietary
Description
The WS-QD4-AOCxCyy4 module is a 400G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable (AOC) designed for short-range
data communication and interconnect applications. It provides eight electrical lanes operating with a PAM4 modulation
scheme at 53.125 Gb/s for each lane, supporting a maximum OM4 multimode fiber (MMF) length of up to 50m with FEC. The
cable integrates optical and electrical components within a QSFP-DD form factor on both ends, utilizing an integrated pre-

Document Number: WD6-CS-0788-V2.0                                             400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable (AOC)
PN: WS-QD4-AOCxCyy4
Ordering Information
Part No Package Data rate Laser Fiber Cable Type
Cable
Length
Temp Application
WS-QD4-AOCXC014 QSFP-DD 400 Gb/s
850nm
VCSEL
OM4
LSZH or OFNR
or OFNP
1 m 0 ~ 70 °C 400G Ethernet
WS-QD4-AOCXC034 QSFP-DD 400 Gb/s
850nm
VCSEL
OM4
LSZH or OFNR
or OFNP
3 m 0 ~ 70 °C 400G Ethernet
WS-QD4-AOCXC054 QSFP-DD 400 Gb/s
850nm
VCSEL
OM4
LSZH or OFNR
or OFNP
5 m 0 ~ 70 °C 400G Ethernet
WS-QD4-AOCXC104 QSFP-DD 400 Gb/s
850nm
VCSEL
OM4
LSZH or OFNR
or OFNP
10 m 0 ~ 70 °C 400G Ethernet
WS-QD4-AOCXC304 QSFP-DD 400 Gb/s
850nm
VCSEL
OM4
LSZH or OFNR
or OFNP
30 m 0 ~ 70 °C 400G Ethernet
WS-QD4-AOCXC504 QSFP-DD 400 Gb/s
850nm
VCSEL
OM4
LSZH or OFNR